B 52 winery-Lucky Girl Brewing Co liquidation sale
Give us your best reasonable offer-cash and paypal only

lot1

lot 2

lot 3

lot 4

lot 5

lot 6

lot 7

lot 8

lot 9

lot 10

lot 11

lot 12

lot 13

lot 14

lot 15

lot 16

lot 17

lot 18

lot 19

lot 20

lot 21

lot 22

lot 23

lot 24

lot 25

lot 26

lot 26

lot 27

5 custom high top tables with 20 lizard skin stools

10 turqgoise green bar stools

4 leather loung chairs with 40x40 custom coffeee table
with 9x10 area rug

8 wall sconces and 5 -5 bulb metal chandeliers

2 -59 gallon wine barrels-showroom condition

4-3 bulb track lights

2-10ft lucky girl pop up tents

fly girl mural requires removal
winery mural- requires removal

6' grab and go cooler

3 custom wood wine racks 70, 66 and 60 " requires removal
b 26 propeller-1942 we will deliver 900 lbs
hp pro 476 printer

various air craft prints

amana microwave

metals sinks- 3 sink and hadn wash station
requires removal

various original ww Il framed printes
45 star flag 1895-1908
various board and card games

electric fireplace and 55 inch tv
requires removal

slushy maker wine/margarita
15"x12" fruit press
4 pipe fitting hangers

2 concrete outdoor chairs
very heavy

2-wine display cases fully loaded
2 Lucky Girl tin star
rolling stainless prep table and rolling stainless mini storage

3 wooden slatted blinds 58x62

Make sure to get your lucky girl comemorative t shirt $25

asking price or best offer

1000 package
500 package
1000 package
450 package
150 each
100 package
350 each
250
250
350
1000 package
15000
150
5-15 each
100

350 package

25-100 each

1000

250

300
25
25

150

350 each

50 pair

250 package

25 package

age -years
3

10

81

60-80

115-128

old

condition
excellent

good
excellent
excellent
good
good
good
good
good
excellent
excellent
excellent
excellent
excellent

excellent

good
good

excellent

excellent

excellent

fair-good

good
good
excellent

excellent



lot 28

lot 29

lot 30

lot 31

lot 32

lot 33

lot 34

lot 35

lot 36

lot 37

lot 38

lot 39

lot 40

lot 41

lot 42

lot 43

lot 44

lot 45

lot 46

lot 47

lot 48

lot 49

lot 50

lot 51

lot 52

lot 53

lot 54

lot 55

lot 56

lot 57

61x 50 custom wood bookshelf/display case
custom glass topped display case from Lucky Girl
metal ice chest for under bar

1953 Willys jeep

4 door reach in cooler-10 ft

bun coffee maker with water line

3 thermal pump coffee makers

wooden office desk and wooden filing cabinet
custom 40" dining table with glass top $5K new
custom wooden bookcase

2 antioque farmhouse milk/wine carrier-6 bottes
case of 12 200z lucky girl logoed beer glasses

32 and 64 oz lucky girl growlers

clover system-2 station with cash box
$1200 new

maytag washer

2 metal pergola with canvas shades-10'x9'
requires disassembly

54 pallets of 8 empty 1/2 barrell kegs (15.5 gallons)

3 10ft custom picnic tables-lucky girl
16 bar stools (draftsmen style)-lucky girl
2 small fire extinguishers

50 lucky girl woode and red vinyl seats
2-5'x7"  glass grage doors

2-8'x7' glass garage doors Lucky Girl
various kitchen wares

2 commercial soup warmers

20 wooden folding chairs

bucket sink on legs

various shelving

2 full size freezer chests-1 camo

2 portable 48 gt beer jockeys-2 and 4 tap
with coils

175
300
150
35000
1500
75
25
100
1000
200
100 package
50 (only 9 boxes)
$3/$5 per

$350

200

150 each

320 per pallet-$50per keg
500 each
500 package-$40 per
25
500
300
500
1-5 per
15 per
150 package-$10 each
100
cheap
400 package-$250 each

350 package

excellent
excellent
excellent
excellent
excellent

excellent

good
excellent
excellent

excellent

excellent

excellent

excellent
good
good
good
good

good

good

excellent



lot 58

lot 59

lot 60

lot 61

lot 62

lot 63

lot 64

lot 65

lot 66

lot 67

lot 68

lot 69

lot 70

lot 71

lot 72

lot 73

lot 74

lot 75

lot 76

lot 77

lot 78

lot 79

lot 80

lot 81

lot 82

lot 83

lot 84

lot 85

lot 86

lot 87

lot 88

lot 89

assorted plates, bowls,serving dishes

electric bar sink glass washer

piano 53x23dx35h

72" 3 door bar fridge LG

60" 2 door prep fridge and 3 door fridge with work top

electric fireplace (wood stove style)

oktoberfest 12/16/32 empty cans in cases

2-4 draw 52" metal filing cases vertical with keys

ice bin  Lucky Girl

custom bar top-bowling alley wood

beer tower-12 taps (lucky girl handles)

custom barnwood storage/work table LG

6' metal bridge (9") for over cables

2-metal 3 sink 70" plus 2 wash sinks and veegtable sink-LG

8 beer can lights and additional 6 to be made beer cans

custom wooden photo booth with army motif

48 star flag circa 1948

humphrey smoker-needs cleaning but works
and door gaskets

11" hood system

vucan pizza oven-commercial

osmosis sytem

beer fileter system

gas smoker

outdoor patio heater in box

white outdoor tent 20x10-new in box

clover system LG 2 stations

bottle corcker

bottle labeler

foil cap sealer

micromatic 1/2 barrel brewing system

lucky girl front of building sign

B 52 winery sign-new etcged glass

1-5
100
200
350
500
100
best offer
150 package
75
5000
350
150
175
400 package
500 package
200
200
250
1500
350
250
200
250
100
200
350
200
75
150
1000
2500

2500

50+

excellent
good
fair

good

good
good
good
good
good
good
good
good
good
good
fair
good
good
good
good
fair
excellent
excellent
good
excellent
excellent
excellent

good



lot 90

lot 91

lot 92

lot 93

lot 94

lot 95

lot 96

lot 97

lot 98

lot 99

lot 100

lot 101

lot 102

lot 103

snow blower- 250

walk in cooler-16x26 shell only 7500

walk in cooler full system 10x14 5000

garden wall and fire pit 2000

must be removed

split rail fencing @ 75 ft 250
flagpole-30ft 1000

3 250 gallon wine totes 200 package
8 50 gallon cone shaped fermenters plastic 250 package
concrete pulpet 75

office chair 25

new 40 gallon water heater and hand sink 225

2 metal and wooden picnic tables 100 package
6 13" aboritie compare at $1000 each 1750 package-$350 each

10-wood and leather bar stools B 52 winery 500 package

excellent
excellent
good
good
good
excellent
good
good
good
excellent
excellent
good
excellent

excellent



