B 52 winery-Lucky Girl Brewing Co liquidation sale Give us your best reasonable offer-cash and paypal only

Make sure to get your lucky girl comemorative t shirt \$25

Give us	your best reasonable offer-cash and paypal only			
lot 1	5 custom high top tables with 20 lizard skin stools	asking price or best offer 1000 package	age -years 3	condition excellent
lot 2	10 turqoise green bar stools	500 package	10	good
lot 3	4 leather loung chairs with 40x40 custom coffeee table	1000 package	3	excellent
lot 4	with 9x10 area rug 8 wall sconces and 5 -5 bulb metal chandeliers	450 package	3	excellent
lot 5	2 -59 gallon wine barrels-showroom condition	150 each		good
lot 6	4-3 bulb track lights	100 package	3	good
lot 7	2-10ft lucky girl pop up tents	350 each	5	good
lot 8	fly girl mural requires removal	250	3	good
lot 9	winery mural- requires removal	250	3	good
lot 10	6' grab and go cooler	350	3	excellent
lot 11	3 custom wood wine racks 70, 66 and 60 " requires removal	1000 package		excellent
lot 12	b 26 propeller-1942 we will deliver 900 lbs	15000	81	excellent
lot 13	hp pro 476 printer	150	5	excellent
lot 14	various air craft prints	5-15 each	60-80	excellent
lot 15	amana microwave	100	1	excellent
lot 16	metals sinks- 3 sink and hadn wash station requires removal	350 package		
lot 17	various original ww II framed printes	25-100 each		
lot 18	45 star flag 1895-1908	1000	115-128	good
lot 19	various board and card games	5		good
lot 20	electric fireplace and 55 inch tv requires removal	250	3	excellent
lot 21	slushy maker wine/margarita	300	1	excellent
lot 22	15"x12" fruit press	25		excellent
lot 23	4 pipe fitting hangers	25		
lot 24	2 concrete outdoor chairs very heavy	150	old	fair-good
lot 25	2-wine display cases fully loaded	350 each		good
lot 26	2 Lucky Girl tin star	50 pair		good
lot 26	rolling stainless prep table and rolling stainless mini storage	250 package		excellent
lot 27	3 wooden slatted blinds 58x62	25 package		excellent

lot 28	61x 50 custom wood bookshelf/display case	175		excellent
lot 29	custom glass topped display case from Lucky Girl	300		excellent
lot 30	metal ice chest for under bar	150		excellent
lot 31	1953 Willys jeep	35000		excellent
lot 32	4 door reach in cooler-10 ft	1500		excellent
lot 33	bun coffee maker with water line	75		excellent
lot 34	3 thermal pump coffee makers	25		
lot 35	wooden office desk and wooden filing cabinet	100		good
lot 36	custom 40" dining table with glass top \$5K new	1000		excellent
lot 37	custom wooden bookcase	200		excellent
lot 38	2 antioque farmhouse milk/wine carrier-6 bottes	100 package		excellent
lot 39	case of 12 20oz lucky girl logoed beer glasses	50 (only 9 boxes)		
lot 40	32 and 64 oz lucky girl growlers	\$3/\$5 per		
lot 41	clover system-2 station with cash box \$1200 new	\$350	4	excellent
lot 42	maytag washer	200	4	excellent
lot 43	2 metal pergola with canvas shades-10'x9' requires disassembly	150 each		
lot 44	54 pallets of 8 empty 1/2 barrell kegs (15.5 gallons)	320 per pallet-\$50per keg		
lot 45	3 10ft custom picnic tables-lucky girl	500 each		excellent
lot 46	16 bar stools (draftsmen style)-lucky girl	500 package-\$40 per		good
lot 47	2 small fire extinguishers	25		good
lot 48	50 lucky girl woode and red vinyl seats	500		good
lot 49	2- 5'x7' glass grage doors	300		good
lot 50	2-8'x7' glass garage doors Lucky Girl	500		good
lot 51	various kitchen wares	1-5 per		
lot 52	2 commercial soup warmers	15 per		good
lot 53	20 wooden folding chairs	150 package-\$10 each		
lot 54	bucket sink on legs	100		
lot 55	various shelving	cheap		
lot 56	2 full size freezer chests-1 camo	400 package-\$250 each	4	excellent
lot 57	2 portable 48 qt beer jockeys-2 and 4 tap with coils	350 package		

lot 58	assorted plates, bowls, serving dishes	1-5			
lot 59	electric bar sink glass washer	100			
lot 60	piano 53x23dx35h	200	50+		excellent
lot 61	72" 3 door bar fridge LG	350		4	good
lot 62	60" 2 door prep fridge and 3 door fridge with work top	500		3	fair
lot 63	electric fireplace (wood stove style)	100		3	good
lot 64	oktoberfest 12/16/32 empty cans in cases	best offer			
lot 65	2-4 draw 52" metal filing cases vertical with keys	150 package			good
lot 66	ice bin Lucky Girl	75			good
lot 67	custom bar top-bowling alley wood	5000			good
lot 68	beer tower-12 taps (lucky girl handles)	350			good
lot 69	custom barnwood storage/work table LG	150			good
lot 70	6' metal bridge (9") for over cables	175		3	good
lot 71	2-metal 3 sink 70" plus 2 wash sinks and veegtable sink-LG	400 package			good
lot 72	8 beer can lights and additional 6 to be made beer cans	500 package			good
lot 73	custom wooden photo booth with army motif	200			good
lot 74	48 star flag circa 1948	200			good
lot 75	humphrey smoker-needs cleaning but works and door gaskets	250			fair
lot 76	11" hood system	1500			good
lot 77	vucan pizza oven-commercial	350			good
lot 78	osmosis sytem	250			good
lot 79	beer fileter system	200			good
lot 80	gas smoker	250			fair
lot 81	outdoor patio heater in box	100			excellent
lot 82	white outdoor tent 20x10-new in box	200			excellent
lot 83	clover system LG 2 stations	350		1	good
lot 84	bottle corcker	200			excellent
lot 85	bottle labeler	75			excellent
lot 86	foil cap sealer	150			excellent
lot 87	micromatic 1/2 barrel brewing system	1000			good
lot 88	lucky girl front of building sign	2500			
lot 89	B 52 winery sign-new etcged glass	2500			

lot 90	snow blower-		250	excellent	
lot 91	walk in cooler-16x26 shell only		7500	excellent	
lot 92	walk in cooler full system 10x14		5000	good	
lot 93	garden wall and fire pit must be removed		2000	good	
lot 94	split rail fencing @ 75 ft		250	good	
lot 95	flagpole-30ft		1000	excellent	
lot 96	3 250 gallon wine totes		200 package	good	
lot 97	8 50 gallon cone shaped fermenters plastic	c	250 package	good	
lot 98	concrete pulpet		75	good	
lot 99	office chair		25	excellent	
lot 100	new 40 gallon water heater and hand sink		225	excellent	
lot 101	2 metal and wooden picnic tables		100 package	good	
lot 102	6 13" aboritie compare at \$1000 each		1750 package-\$350 each	excellent	
lot 103	10-wood and leather bar stools	B 52 winery	500 package	excellent	